Diocesan/Church Authorities
Directors /District Officer

Blackburn

Leeds, West
Yorkshire and
The Dales

Liverpool

Manchester

Lancaster

| Church of England

Stephen Whittaker
Director of Education
Diocese of Blackburn
Diocesan Offices,
Clayton House,
Walker Office Park,
Blackburn BB1 2QE

Mr Richard Noake
Diocesan Director of
Education

Diocesan Board of Education
Windsor House

Cornwall Road

Harrogate

HG1 2PW

Mr Richard Peers
Diocesan Director of
Education

St James' House

20 St James Road
Liverpool

L1 7BY

Canon Maurice Smith
Diocesan Director of
Education

Church House

90 Deansgate

4™ Floor

Manchester

M3 2GJ

Tel: 01254 503404
Fax: 01254 699963
Mobile: 07969 643100
Email: stephen.whittaker@blackburn.anglican.org

Tel: 01423 817553
Fax: 01423817051
Mobile: 07940 303663
Email: richard.noake@westyorkshiredales.anglican.org

Tel: 0151 705 2190
Fax: 0151 705 2211
Email: richard.peers@liverpool.anglican.org

Tel: 0161 828 1436
Fax: 0161 828 1484
Email: lanTomkin@manchester.anglican.org

| Catholic Church

Canon Luiz Ruscillo
Head of the Education
Service

Education Centre
Cathedral Building
Balmoral Road
Lancaster

LA1 3BT

Tel: 01524 841 190
Fax: 01524 846 258
Email: luiz.ruscillo@lancasterrcdiocese.org.uk
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Leeds Mrs Angela Cox Tel: 0113 261 8041
Principal Officer for Fax: 0113 261 8035
Education Email: angela.cox@dioceseofleeds.org.uk
Diocesan Schools
Commission
Hinsley Hall
62 Headingley Lane
Leeds
LS6 2BX

Liverpool Mr Tim Warren Tel: 0151522 1071
Diocesan Director of Schools Fax: 0151 522 1082
Archdiocesan Schools Dept Email: f.coldicutt@rcaol.co.uk
Liverpool Archdiocesan
Centre for Evangelisation
Croxteth Drive
Sefton Park

Liverpool
L17 1AA
Salford Mr Peter Eavers Tel: 0161 817 2204
Director of Education Fax: 0161 372 9991
Office for Education Email: peter.eavers@dioceseofsalford.org.uk.

Cathedral Centre
3 Ford Street
Salford M3 6DP

Methodist Church (including United Reformed)|

Lancashire & Mr Steve Colling Tel: 01254 883200

Liverpool Methodist District Officer Mobile: 07857 971397

Districts + 82 Petre Crescent Email: steveruthcolling@gmail.com
URC Rishton

BB1 4R
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